Appendix ii

what are you recording type

Asset

Asset

Asset

Asset

Asset

Asset

Service

Service

Service

Service

Asset

Service

Service

Service

Service

ACV (Registered)
ACV (Unregistered)

Service
Service
Service
Service
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset

Highways Related Services

Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture
Street Furniture

Highways Related Services

Environmental Services
Environmental Services

Highways Related Services

Environmental Services

Land (Without Buildings)

Environmental Services
Environmental Services

Land (Without Buildings)

Rights of Way Services
Land (With Buildings)
Land (With Buildings)
Other

Environmental Services
Environmental Services

Highways Related Services
Highways Related Services
Highways Related Services
Highways Related Services
Highways Related Services
Highways Related Services

what_is it locally known_as
Grit Bin Manor Road
Fingerpost sign Manor Rd
Fingerpost sign Yardley Rd

Fingerpost Maonr Rd / Church way

Street nameplates
Highways instruction signs
Closed churchyard

Gully cleansing

verge cutting

Weed kKilling

Yardley Rd car parking area
Dog bin emptying

Litter bin emptying
Highways land & trees
Local footpaths

Half Moon Pub

Grendon hall

Household waste / recycling
Cyclical drain jetting
Maintenace of road markings
Gritting of precautionary routes
Main Rd gateway

Station Rd gateway

Yardley Rd gateway

Easton Way gateway

what _is the item
Grit Bins

Road Sign

Road Sign

Road Sign

Road Sign

Road Sign

Closed Church Yards
Other

Verge Mowing (Within 30 MPH Speed Limit)

Highways Maintenance
Car Park

Street Cleaning

Street Cleaning

Other

Public Open Space (Other)

Other
Other

Street Cleaning

Street Cleaning
Highways Maintenance
Highways Maintenance
Road Sign

Road Sign

Road Sign

Road Sign

center x

487787.73
487858.85
487926.44
487709.15
487890.34
487897.83
487897.83

487906
487948.23
487939.38
487908.73
487879.44
487871.26
487959.13
487954.36
487987.93
487991.34
488016.54
487903.47
487913.69
488105.52
488149.94
488340.85
487674.63
487821.03
487950.05

center_y

260242.74
260200.83
259979.43
260315.24
260306.38
260362.24
260454.87
260404 .47
260510.04
260480.75
259982.16
260266.19
260228.73
260552.96
260531.16
260577.66

260742.5
260574.94
260380.81
260422.36

260829.5
260947.95
261286.05
260340.69
259841.96

259823.35

centroid
ABTT87.73,260242.74
487858.85,260200.83
487926.44,259979.43
487709.15,260315.24
487890.34,260306.38
487897.83,260362.24
487897.83,260454.87
487906.00,260404.47
487948.23,260510.04
487939.38,260480.75
487908.73,259982.16
A487879.44,260266.19
487871.26,260228.73
487959.13,260552.96
487954.36,260531.16
487987.93,260577.66
487991.34,260742.50
488016.54,260574.94
487903.47,260380.81
487913.69,260422.36
488105.52,260829.50
488149.94,260947.95
488340.85,261286.05
487674.63,260340.69
487821.03,259841.96
48?950.05‘259823.35_




