Appendix ii

what are you recording	type	what_is_it_locally_known_as	what_is_the_item	center_x	center_y	centroid
Asset	Highways Related Services	Grit Bin Manor Road	Grit Bins	487787.73	260242.74	487787.73,260242.74
Asset	Street Furniture	Fingerpost sign Manor Rd	Road Sign	487858.85	260200.83	487858.85,260200.83
Asset	Street Furniture	Fingerpost sign Yardley Rd	Road Sign	487926.44	259979.43	487926.44,259979.43
Asset	Street Furniture	Fingerpost Maonr Rd / Church way	Road Sign	487709.15	260315.24	487709.15,260315.24
Asset	Street Furniture	Street nameplates	Road Sign	487890.34	260306.38	487890.34,260306.38
Asset	Highways Related Services	Highways instruction signs	Road Sign	487897.83	260362.24	487897.83,260362.24
Service	Environmental Services	Closed churchyard	Closed Church Yards	487897.83	260454.87	487897.83,260454.87
Service	Environmental Services	Gully cleansing	Other	487906	260404.47	487906.00,260404.47
Service	Highways Related Services	verge cutting	Verge Mowing (Within 30 MPH Speed Limit)	487948.23	260510.04	487948.23,260510.04
Service	Environmental Services	Weed killing	Highways Maintenance	487939.38	260480.75	487939.38,260480.75
Asset	Land (Without Buildings)	Yardley Rd car parking area	Car Park	487908.73	259982.16	487908.73,259982.16
Service	Environmental Services	Dog bin emptying	Street Cleaning	487879.44	260266.19	487879.44,260266.19
Service	Environmental Services	Litter bin emptying	Street Cleaning	487871.26	260228.73	487871.26,260228.73
Service	Land (Without Buildings)	Highways land & trees	Other	487959.13	260552.96	487959.13,260552.96
Service	Rights of Way Services	Local footpaths	Public Open Space (Other)	487954.36	260531.16	487954.36,260531.16
ACV (Registered)	Land (With Buildings)	Half Moon Pub	Other	487987.93	260577.66	487987.93,260577.66
ACV (Unregistered)	Land (With Buildings)	Grendon hall	Other	487991.34	260742.5	487991.34,260742.50
,	Other			488016.54	260574.94	488016.54,260574.94
Service	Environmental Services	Household waste / recycling	Street Cleaning	487903.47	260380.81	487903.47,260380.81
Service	Environmental Services	Cyclical drain jetting	Street Cleaning	487913.69	260422.36	487913.69,260422.36
Service	Highways Related Services	Maintenace of road markings	Highways Maintenance	488105.52	260829.5	488105.52,260829.50
Service	Highways Related Services	Gritting of precautionary routes	Highways Maintenance	488149.94	260947.95	488149.94,260947.95
Asset	Highways Related Services	Main Rd gateway	Road Sign	488340.85	261286.05	488340.85,261286.05
Asset	Highways Related Services	Station Rd gateway	Road Sign	487674.63	260340.69	487674.63,260340.69
Asset	Highways Related Services	Yardley Rd gateway	Road Sign	487821.03	259841.96	487821.03,259841.96
Asset	Highways Related Services	Easton Way gateway	Road Sign	487950.05	259823.35	487950.05,259823.35